7 Hamilton-Wenham Community Access And Media, 775 Bay Rd
H w Inc. Hamilton, Ma 01982
978-468-1320

A TELEVISION] i :
TELEVISION HWCAM Fee Schedule info@hwcam.org
4 Individual $25
1 Youth/Senior $15
(1 Organizational $50
1 Organizational Plus $75
(1 Per/Additional. Org. Members $75

SPONSORSHIP RATES

Community Bulletin Board

All bulletin board slates are 0:10 seconds in length and includes the background of your choice with the name of your
organization, address, telephone number and website. Community Bulletin Board slates require a 6 month minimum
commitment. Slates will air up to 8-10 times per day

Single page Multiple pages (2-3)

Month: $40.00 Month: $60.00
3 Months: $100.00 3 Months: $250.00
Year: $200.00 Year: $450.00

When selecting a series event to sponsor, this includes a static background bulletin board slate for one
year. Optional background upgrades can also be purchased. Series Event slates appear at the beginning
and end of rebroadcasts. Each series event is rebroadcast up to 6 times every two weeks.

Series Event

School Committee Meetings
Year: $500.00

Selectmen Meetings
Year: $500.00

Feature events include high school sporting events, school events, community concerts, Wenham Days,
town meetings, Memorial Day Parade, holiday greetings, Patton Park Concert Series, etc. Feature Event
sponsorship includes a bulletin board announcement for one month. Feature Event slates appear at the
beginning and end of live and/or rebroadcasts. Each feature event is re-broadcasted up to 6-12 times a
month.

Feature Event

Any HWCAM Produced Event
$100.00

CHANNEL USAGE FEE

Organizational Channel Usage Fee

30 Minute program $35.00
60 Minute program $60.00

DUBBING RATES

No Media Provided Media Provided
VHS $15.00 $10.00
DVD $20.00 $10.00



